FULL PRICE LIST

Please note: All prices may be subject to change without notice

SPA TREATMENTS

Elemis Facials
Elemis Pro-Glow Renewal 55min
Elemis Pro-Glow Renewal 30min
Elemis Pro-Glow Brilliance 55min
Elemis Pro-Glow Sooth Facial 55min
Elemis Pro-Glow Genius Facial 75min
Elemis Pro-Glow Resurface Facial 50min
Beauty Within Indian Head Massage 45min
Elemis Absolute Spa Ritual 2hr
Deep Tissue Muscle Massage/Well Being Massage lhr
Deep Tissue Back Massage/Well Being Massage 30min
Elemis Pro-Glow Facial with 1hr 20min
Deep Tissue Back Massage
BWMS Signature Deeper than Deep Hot Stone Therapy 1hr 15min
BWMS Signature Deeper than Deep Hot Stone Therapy with
Elemis Pro-Glow Facial 2hr
Elemis Intensely Cleansing Salt Scrub 30min
Elemis Tahitian Bloom 1hr 30min
Elemis Frangipani Nourishing Body Wrap lhr
Peaceful Pregnancy Massage 1hr 15min
Elemis Rasul Treatment (Moorish Steam Room) 45min
Elemis Arabian Jewel Ritual 3hrs
Elemis Rasul with Deep Tissue Massage 1hr 45min
Elemis Rasul with Frangipani Nourishing Body Wrap 1hr 45min
Elemis Moorish Ceremony of Dreams 4hr
Elemis Royal Thai Ceremony 3hr 30min
SPECIALISED FACE AND BODY TREATMENTS
C.A.C.1. Jowl Lift Facial 30min

(Course of 10)
C.A.C.1 Ultimate with Jowl Lift 1hr 45min

(Course of 10)
C.A.C.1.Quantum Non-Surgical Face Lift lhr

(Course of 10)
C.A.C.l Eye Lift 30min

(Course of 10)
HYDRAFACIAL
Hydrafacial lhr

(Course of 6)
HydraFacial with booster lhr

(Course of 6)
HAIR REDUCTION
Soprano Laser Hair Removal (See approx price table) From

£89
£55
£89
£89
£99
£89

£60
£165
£89
£49
£135

£95

£180
£55
£135
£89
£95
£55
£225
£135
£135
£300
£250

£50
£450
£105
£999
£85
£799
£49
£450

£149
£799
£165
£899

£45



WAXING

Half Leg including Knee
Full Leg

Full Leg and Bikini
Half leg and Bikini
Bikini Line

High Cut Bikini Line
Brazilian

Hollywood
Underarm

Lip

Lip and Chin
Forearms

Full Arms

Eye Brows
Abdomen

EYE AESTHETICS
Eye lash Tint

Eye Brow Tint

Eye Brow Shape

Eye Lash and Brow Tint
Rapid VVolume Lashes
Lash Lift

Express Lashes including removal 2 weeks later

Brow Lamination

MANICURE/PEDICURE
Jessica Manicure

Jessica Manicure Deluxe (With LeRemedi hand tmt)
Jessica Manicure Deluxe (With Thermal mittens)

ZenSpa Pedicure

ZenSpa Pedicure Deluxe (With Thermal Booties)

File and Polish
Callus Heel Peel

Callus Heel Peel combined with Pedicure
Callus Heel Peel combined with File and Polish

GELERATION NAILS
BIAB Nails (45min)
Geleration Nails Application
Soak off only

Soak off and application

TANNING
St Tropez spray Tanning

MEN

Back Wax

Chest Wax

Jessica Mens Hand and Nail Grooming
Jessica Executive Foot Care for Men
Mens Facials as above

Deep Tissue Muscle Massage

Deep Tissue Back Massage

30min
45min
60min
30min
15min
15min
30min
45min
15min
15min
15min
30min
30min
15min
15min

30min
15min
15min
30min
1.5hr

45min
45min
45min

45min

1lhr

1lhr

lhr

1hr 15min
30min
15min

1hr 15min
45min

45min
45min
30min
1hr 30min

15min

30min
30min
30min
45min

lhr
30min

£29
£45
£55
£49
£29
£35
£40
£49
£25
£12
£19
£25
£32
£14
£18

£25
£15
£14
£39
£90
£50
£60
£50

£45
£50
£50
£50
£55
£28
£25
£65
£50

£45
£45
£20
£49

£33

£39
£35
£35
£45

£88
£49



SEMI PERMANENT MAKE UP_ (Prices on Consultation)

MICRO-BLADING

DERMA PLANING

(Prices on Consultation Jaqui)

45min

COSMETIC LASER CLINIC

Derma FNS SKIN NEEDLING
Full Face

Face and Neck
Decollete’

Half Face
Scarring/Stretch Marks

(Price on consultation)

EndyMed 3DEEP RF SKIN TIGHTENING

Cheeks

Neck

Decollete’
Cheeks and Neck

Cheeks, Neck and Decollete’

EndyMed 3DEEP FSR (RF Fractional Skin Resurfacing)

Peri-ocular (Endybleph Max Protocol)
Peri-oral

Full Face

Face and Neck

Neck

Decollete’

Face, Neck and Decollete’

Small area eg acne scarring of cheek
Hands

Sofwave

Full Face and Neck
Half Face

60min
(Course of 4)
75min
(Course of 4)
60min
(Course of 4)
45min
(Course of 4)

£75

£300
£950
£350
£1100
£300
£950
£225
£850

(Course of 5 recommended)

30min
(Course of 6, 1 free)
30min
(Course of 6, 1 free)
40min
(Course of 6, 1 free)
60min
(Course of 6, 1 free)
75min
(Course of 6, 1 free)

30min
(Course of 3 10% Off)
30min
(Course of 3 10% Off)
45min
(Course of 3 10% Off)
60min
(Course of 3 10% Off)
30min
(Course of 3 10% Off)
45min
(Course of 3 10% Off)
75min
(Course of 3 10% Off)
30min
(Course of 3 10% Off)
30min
(Course of 3 10% Off)

£150
£750
£150
£750
£250
£1250
£250
£1250
£350
£1750

£315
£850
£250
£675
£350
£945
£450
£1215
£275
£740
£350
£945
£650
£1750
£300
£810
£250
£675

£2500
£1850



Peri-ocular
Peri-oral
Arms (start from)

EMSCULPT NEO

Red Vein Removal by Laser

PIXEL Fine Lines and Wrinkle Reduction by Laser

Acne AFT 420-950nm

Pigmentation AFT 570-950 nm
Small thread vein AFT 570-950nm
Photo-rejuvenation AFT 570-950nm

SkinMed Chemical Peels

Enerpeel PA
Enerpeel SA (Acne)

Enerpeel JR (Pigmented skin)
Enerpeel JR and PA (Heavy Scarring/Chest/Hands)

Enerpeel MA (Rosacea/Red Veins)
Enerpeel PA/JR (White Stretch Marks)
Enerpeel (Eyes and Lips)

Laser Tattoo Removal
1x1cm

2x2cm

3 x3cm

4 x 4cm

6 x 6cm

8 x 8cm

8 x 10cm

8 x12cm

DEESSE L.E.D. Phototherapy
Full Face

(Course of 4)
(Course of 6)

(Patch Test)

30 min

60min

Discount on courses

Full Face
(Course of 4)
From
(Course of 8)
From

From

Full Face

(Age Damage/Melasma/Qily Skin) Recommend 5 tmts
Recommend 5 tmts
Recommend 5 tmts
Recommend 5 tmts
Recommend 5 tmts
Recommend 5 tmts
Recommend 4 tmts

From

(Approx guide equates to solid blocks of pigment)

30 min

(Course of 12 with 2 free)

AESTHETIC FACIAL INJECTION THERAPY WITH Dr OLIVER SPENCER

Muscle Relaxing Injection
1 Area

2 Areas

3 Areas

£995
£950
£995

£375
£1250
£1750

£50
£350
£600

£350
£1200
£125
£900
£150
£150
£325

£199
£135
£160
£195
£170
£185
£800

£50
£70
£90
£110
£130
£150
£170
£180

£45
£450

£200
£260
£300



Dermal Fillers

Small Syringe

Large Syringe

Axillary Hyperhydrosis (Both Underarms)

Silhouette Soft mini facelift

AESTHETIC CONTOURING THERAPY WITH JAY MOSSMAN

Muscle Relaxing Injection
1 Area

2 Areas

3 Areas

Eyebrow lift

Gummy smile

Bunny lines

Chin dimple

Smokers lines

Down turn mouth

Facial slimming (Masseter)
Neck bands

Underarm sweating
Migraine

Dermal Fillers
Lip Filler 0.5ml
Lip Filler 0.7ml
Lip Filler 1.0ml

Smokers lines
Nasolabial
Marionette
Chin

Cheeks

Tear trough
Jaw

Dermal filler packages
2ml
3ml
4ml

Non-surgical face lift (PDO cog threads)
Eyebrow lift

Cheek lift

Jowls

Neck

Full face

Full face and neck

Skin rejuvenation
Profhilo single session
Profhilo two sessions

Skin health

Skin lesion assessment
Referral letter

Scar management (keloid)

£225
£300

£350

£300

£200
£225
£250

£200
£200
£200
£200
£200
£200
£225
£350
£350
£600

£170
£190
£220

£190
£250
£250
£250
£300
£300
£450

£450
£600
£700

£500
£900
£1500
£1500
£2500
£3000

£350
£600

£50
£30
£150



HAIR REDUCTION PRICE LIST

. 10 % OFF

Area 1Session | g sessions
Consultation FOC FOC
Patch Test 35

Hair line from 45 243
Side burns hair line 45 243
Nostrils 45 243
Eyebrows (above in-between only) 45 243
Earlobes 45 243
Upper Lip 45 243
Chin 50 270
Upper Lip and Chin 65 351
Cheeks or side of face 65 351
Upper Lip Chin and Jawline 80 432
Full Face 110 594
Full Face and front of neck/Beard 130 702
Neck (Front or Back) 70 378
Half Back 150 810
Full Back 195 1053
Shoulders 100 540
Full Back and Shoulders 225 1215
Full Back and Shoulders and Upper Arms 250 1350
Half Chest/Breasts 110 594
Chest 150 810
Chest and Abdomen 200 1080
Abdomen 90 486
Stomach Centre Line Only 55 297
Nipples 55 297
Under Arms 70 378
Lower Arms 125 675
Upper Arms 100 540
Full Arms 195 1053
Hands and Fingers 60 324
Bikini Line Groin Only 70 378
Bikini Line Extensive 100 540
Brazilian 100 540
Brazilian Extensive 130 702
Hollywood 120 648
Hollywood Extensive 150 810
Buttocks 90 486
Perianal 50 270
Lower Legs 140 756
Upper Legs 150 810
Upper Legs and Bikini Line 200 1080
Full Legs 250 1350
Full Legs and Bikini 300 1620
Feet and Toes 70 378

Prices are approximate and subject to change without notice PRINTED APRIL 2021




